## Loloogoologlo/38 Mill III -2 P 2: 04 SECRET/RY OF STATE TALLAHAISEE, FLORIDA

	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Ďo	cument Number)	
ertified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	



07/02/04--01030--002 \*\*25.00



Office Use Only

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

. . . . . . . . \_ \_ \_ . \_ \_ \_

## FILED

SUBJECT:	LANCER HOLDINGS, LLC	(Document # L01000016138)	2004 JUL - 2 P 2: 04
	(Name of Limited Liability Company)		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Mitch H. Bailey

(Name of Person)

Quest 5 Capital, LLC

**Registration Section Division of Corporations** 

۰.

TO:

1016 Summerwood Circle

(Address)

Wellington, FL 33414

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Mitch H. Bailey	<sub>at (</sub> 561	<sub>ک</sub> 798-1263	
(Name of Person)	(Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number)	-

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Ø \$25.00 Filing Fee

🗂 \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

(Firm/Company)

## **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT** TO **ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION** OF

FILED

2004 JUL -2 P 2:04

LANCER HOLDINGS, LLC

SEGRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Aticles of Organization were filed on SEPTEMBER 19, 2001 document number L01000016138 FIRST: \_\_\_\_ and assigned

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

Change the legal name of the business to QUEST 5 CAPITAL, LLC.

Dated JUNE 29	, 2004	-
	. /_ //	
	Signature of a Member or Authorized Representative of a Member	
	Signature of a internoer of Authonized Representative of a internoer	
Mitch H. Bailey		
	Typed or Printed Name of Signee	•

Filing Fee: \$25.00